MOLEX -1/ O CENTRAL ULTRALOCK ™ /

M12
BKY400PFBP10

Splitterbox M12 4-port 10m PUR

« Quick, easy, secure connection

e 4.6 or 8 ports

e Up to 5 M cycles in cable chain
e Enclosure class IP67, IP68, IP69K

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

molex

one company » & world of innovation

The Brad Harrison splitter box facilitates connection and control of inductive sensors, photoelectric sensors, solenoid valves, pressure switches, limit
switches, etc. LED indication and large, clear rating plates permit fast function control and reduce troubleshooting time in the event of stoppages.

TECHNICAL DATA

Cable length

Coding

Colour cable

Drag Chain Tested
Housing Colour

LED indicator

Material of connection
Number of ports
Supply voltage dc max
Supply voltage dc min
Temperature operational max

Temperature operational min

10m

Black

No

Yellow

Yes

Metal

4

30VvDC

10VvDC

85°C

-25°C
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